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Mehdi Abbas Jaffer

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode MK13 9HD

Date of birth November 1987
Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

CHAI HUT LTD

MEHDI INC LTD
JAFFER HOLDINGS LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PRESTIGE ECO ENGINEERING
LIMITED

TECHNO SOLUTIONS AND
SERVICES LTD

FAPHI LTD

PRESTIGE SECURITY CONSULTING
LIMITED

CONSULTANCY SERVICES OF
TECHNOLOGY LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Mehdi Abbas Jaffer

Number

12431682
11528014
10403686

Number
07153960

07821388

07389720
07274642

07354575

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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917535562

917535562
14 Fosters Lane

Bradwell

Milton Keynes

England
British

App. Date
29/01/2020
21/08/2018
30/09/2016

App. Date
04/04/2013

18/03/2013

29/01/2013
28/01/2013

28/01/2013

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/12/2013

01/01/2014

01/01/2014
30/09/2014

01/01/2014

Position
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director



